A CASS AVENUE &
MICHIGAN FIRST UPPER GONDOLA
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Pricing (Per Person): Bus Transportation & Ticket*

200 Sides, Rows 1-7 - $105 = $113
200 Sides, Rows 8+ - $88 $90
200 Cnrs, 2x, Row 1-7 - $97 $104
Upper Gondola - $95 $102
Best for Groups

Call Route 23 at 810-577-8929 to book your bus group today.

*Pricing based on a minimum 30 people.
*Pricing can vary depending upon departure location.
*Platinum games are all mobile digital tickets only.
*$250.00 Deposit is Required to lock in your group.
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2020 Schedule

Tue, Jan 7" vs Montreal at 7:30 PM (Silver)
Fri, Jan 10" vs Ottawa at 7:30 PM (Gold)
Sun, Jan 12" vs Buffalo at 5:00 PM (Silver)
Fri, Jan 17" vs Pittsburgh at 7:30 PM (Gold)
Sat, Jan 18" vs Florida at 7:00 PM (Gold)

Sat, Feb 1% vs NY Rangers at 7:30 PM (Platinum)
Mon, Feb 3™ vs Philadelphia at 7:30 PM (Bronze)
Sun, Feb 9" vs Boston at 12:30 PM (Platinum)
Tue, Feb 18™ vs Montreal at 7:30 PM (Silver)

Sun, Feb 23" vs Calgary at 7:00 PM (Silver)

Tue, Feb 25" vs New Jersey at 7:30 PM (Bronze)
Thu, Feb 27" vs Minnesota at 7:30 PM (Silver)

Mon, Mar 2™ vs Colorado at 7:30 PM (Bronze)
Fri, Mar 6" vs Chicago at 7:30 (Platinum)

Sun, Mar 8" vs Tampa Bay at 5:00 PM (Gold)
Tue, Mar 10" vs Carolina at 7:30 (Bronze)

Mon, Mar 16" vs Florida at 7:30 (Bronze)

Thu, Mar 26™ vs Philadelphia at 7:30 PM (Silver)
Sat, Mar 28" vs Washington at 7:00 PM (Gold)

Sat, Apr 4" vs Tampa Bay at 7:00 PM (Gold)

**Food and Beverage Voucher can be added for $10.00.
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